™) SPEC SHEET

KoolMore Refrigerated Snack and Drink Vending Machine
with 36 Slots Featuring Credit Card Reader and Bill
Acceptor in Black

Model: KM-VMR-30-BR
FEATURES

36 Storage/Serving Slots
Metal Plate-Style Shelves (6)

Digital Temperature Control: 4°-25°F

1-Year Parts and Labor Warranty
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Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Interior Width

Interior Depth

Interior Height

Weightlbs

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Height To Top Of Door Hinge In

Capacity
Maximum Shelf Capacity
Number Of Shelves

Payment

Currency Accepted
Bills Accepted
Accepts Coins
Coins Accepted
Payment Systems
Pricing Range

Features & Materials

Key Components Of Unit
Cooling Unit Type

Defrost Type

Horsepower

Compressor Location

Control Type

Refrigerant Type

Ambient Temperature Range
Temperature Range

Number Of Doors

Door Style

Hinge Location

Shelf Material Type

Pull Out Tilt Shelves

Number Of Selections
Network Connectivity Options
Anti Fogging Glass
Mechanism For Anti Fog
Screen Size

Anti Theft Features

Drop Sensor

Water Resistance Rating

Data Logging

Option For Data Transfer Wired Wireless Usb
Name Of Bill Detection And Chage System
Name Of Coin Detection And Change System
Operating System

Dual Zone

Self Diagnostic Errors Program
Money Back On Error
Adjustable Flex Tray

Pricing Display On Screen
Glass Type

Exterior Material

Interior Material

Color Finish

Color Door Handles

Interior Lights

Interior Lights Location

Noise

Safety Lock

Feet Material

Number Of Feet

Product Notes

Electric Info

Amps

Hertz

Phase

Voltage

Wattage

Plug Type

Power Cord Length

Technical Specs

38.5
31.1
76.4
19.69
28.35
50.39
529
53.94
77.56

44.13 Ibs.
6

usb

1.5.10.20.50.100

N/A

N/A

Yes

Based on the Payment System

mianboard, compressor,slot, payment system
Automatic
Automatic

0.7

Interior Bottom
Digital- Keypad
R-1234Yf

14-122 F

39-77

2

Drawer

Top and Bottom
Metal Plate

Yes

1-60

4G/WIFI

YES

Dual Pane Glass with Heating
5in.

Yes

Yes

NO

Yes

Wireless and USB
ITL

ICT /CPL

MCU system

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tempered Glass
Cold-Rolled Metal
Aluminum

Black

Black

LED

Surrounding the Glass
30-40 dB

Yes, Thread Lock
Iron

4

Sprial sizes included are 70 and 80mm

B

60

1

110

510

NEMA 5-15P
58.06
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CERTIFICATIONS

718-576-6342
More info@koolmore.com



