

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore Refrigerated Snack and Drink Vending Machine with 36 Slots Featuring Credit Card Reader and Bill Acceptor in Black

Model: KM-VMR-30-BR

FEATURES

- 36 Storage/Serving Slots
- Metal Plate-Style Shelves (6)
- Digital Temperature Control: 4°-25°F
- 1-Year Parts and Labor Warranty







CLOSE UP IMAGES













Technical Specs

Dimensions

Length	38.5	
Width	31.1	
Height	76.4	
Interior Width	19.69	
Interior Depth	28.35	
Interior Height	50.39	
Weightlbs	529	
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	53.94	
Height To Top Of Door Hinge In	77.56	

Capacity

Maximum Shelf Capacity 44.13 lbs.
Number Of Shelves 6

Payment

 Currency Accepted
 USD

 Bills Accepted
 1.5.10.20.50.100

 Accepts Coins
 N/A

 Coins Accepted
 N/A

 Payment Systems
 Yes

 Pricing Range
 Based on the Payment System

Features & Materials

i catules & materials	
Key Components Of Unit	mianboard, compressor, slot, payment system
Cooling Unit Type	Automatic
Defrost Type	Automatic
Horsepower	0.7
Compressor Location	Interior Bottom
Control Type	Digital- Keypad
Refrigerant Type	R-1234Yf
Ambient Temperature Range	14-122 F
Temperature Range	39-77
Number Of Doors	2
Door Style	Drawer
Hinge Location	Top and Bottom
Shelf Material Type	Metal Plate
Pull Out Tilt Shelves	Yes
Number Of Selections	1-60
Network Connectivity Options	4G/WIFI
Anti Fogging Glass	YES
Mechanism For Anti Fog	Dual Pane Glass with Heating
Screen Size	5 in.
Anti Theft Features	Yes
Drop Sensor	Yes
Water Resistance Rating	NO
Data Logging	Yes
Option For Data Transfer Wired Wireless Usb	Wireless and USB
Name Of Bill Detection And Chage System	ITL
Name Of Coin Detection And Change System	ICT /CPI
Operating System	MCU system
Dual Zone	Yes
Self Diagnostic Errors Program	Yes
Money Back On Error	Yes
Adjustable Flex Tray	Yes
Pricing Display On Screen	Yes
Glass Type	Tempered Glass
Exterior Material	Cold-Rolled Metal
Interior Material	Aluminum
Color Finish	Black
Color Door Handles	Black
Interior Lights	LED
Interior Lights Location	Surrounding the Glass
Noise	30-40 dB
Safety Lock	Yes, Thread Lock
Feet Material	Iron
Number Of Feet	4
Product Notes	Sprial sizes included are 70 and 80mm

Electric Info

Amps	3
Hertz	60
Phase	1
Voltage	110
Wattage Plug Type	510
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length	58.06

Plan View







